
 MOUNT GREYLOCK REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 1781 COLD SPRING ROAD 
 WILLIAMSTOWN, MASSACHUSETTS  01267 
 
 BUS SCHEDULE 
 
 WILLIAMSTOWN STUDENTS 
 

Dufour Escorted Tours 
 

The following bus schedule will be in effect for the opening of the 2005/2006 school year at Mount Greylock  
Regional High School.  Please note:  Times and Routes have changed from prior years. 
 
 
The routes listed are morning runs to the High School.  Unless otherwise indicated, all routes are reversed  
at the close of the school day.  Afternoon runs leave Mt. Greylock Regional High School at 2:35 p.m.   
(Students will be dismissed at 2:28 p.m.) 
 
Students should arrive at their designated bus stops at least five (5) minutes prior to the time indicated.   
(Allow 10 minutes the first week of school.)   
 
 

ROUTE/BUS #  TIME   LOCATION
  

W 1     7:15 a.m.  Oblong Road from Woodcock Road 
  7:18   Oblong Road at Sloan Road 
  7:22   Oblong Road at Hancock Road    

7:25   Hancock Road to Hancock Town Line 
7:30   Hancock Road to Sloan Road (5 Corners) 
7:35   Arrive at Mt. Greylock Regional High School 
 

 
W 2      7:11   Old Williamstown Library 
       7:12   Water Street at Latham Street 

7:13   Green River Road at Ide Road 
7:16   Green River Road at Gale Road 
7:17   Green River Road at Fairfield Farm/Galusha's 
7:20   Sweet's Corner 
7:22   Hopper Road 
7:24   Green River Road 
7:38   Arrive at Mt. Greylock Regional High School 
 
 

W 3     7:13 a.m.  Hamel Avenue at State Road 
   7:14   Frenier Drive at State Road 

7:15   Luce Road at State Road 
7:15   Luce Road at Sunset Drive 
7:16   Luce Road at Willshire Drive 
7:16   Luce Road at Benlise Drive 
7:17   Benlise Drive at Longview Terrace 

ROUTE/BUS #  TIME   LOCATION 



 
 

         W3  -  Continued: 
 
7:18   Longview Terrace at Elliott Drive 
7:19   Longview Terrace at Stratton Road 
7:35   Arrive at Mt. Greylock Regional High School 

 
  

W 4     7:00 a.m.  North Hoosac Road at Walnut Street 
   7:02   North Hoosac Road at Henderson Road 

7:04   Bridges Road at Charles Street 
7:05   Bridges Road at White Oaks Road 
7:07   Sand Springs Road at Bridges Road 
7:10   Simonds Road at Garage/Steiner Film 

                              7:12   Simonds Road at Vermont State Line 
  7:15   Simonds Road at Chef's Hat 

7:17   Simonds Road at Turner House 
7:19   Simonds Road at Hemlock Brook Condos 
7:22   West Main Street at Belden Street 
7:24   Thornliebank at Hawthorne Road 
7:26   Thornliebank at Thornliebank Circle 
7:35   Arrive at Mt. Greylock Regional High School 
   

 
W 5   6:58 a.m.  Bulkley Street at the Bridge 

  7:04   Bulkley Street at Northwest Hill Road 
7:06   Northwest Hill Road to Petersburg Road 
7:10   Petersburg Road to Main Street (to Round house) 
7:14   Bee Hill Road at Cold Spring Road 
7:20   Taconic Trail at Bee Hill Road 
7:22   Taconic Trail at Donatelli’s 
7:24   Berlin Road  
7:29   Oblong Road to Woodcock Road 
7:33   Woodcock Road at Cold Spring Road 
7:35   Arrive at Mt. Greylock Regional High School 

 
W 6      7:13 a.m.  Stratton Road at Cobbleview Drive                  

  7:14   Stratton Road at Stratton Apartments 
7:15   Stratton Road at Candlewood Drive 
7:16   Cobbleview at Sycamore 
7:17   Adams Road at Sycamore Drive 
7:19   Colonial Village 
7:21   Agway, Inc.         
7:25   Gale Road at Cluett Drive 
7:26   Gale Road at Buxton School Driveway 
7:28   South Street at the Knolls 
7:35   Arrive at Mt. Greylock Regional High School 

 
ROUTE/BUS #  TIME   LOCATION

 



W 7      7:00 a.m.  Broad Brook School 
  7:02   White Oaks at Sand Springs 

7:08   White Oaks Road at Steel Bridge 
7:12   Brook Road at White Oaks Road 
7:16   Brook Road at Henderson Road 
7:18   Henderson Road at Cummings Avenue 
7:20   Henderson Road at Larabee Bridge 
7:22   Cole Avenue at Hall Street 
7:35   Arrive at Mt. Greylock Regional High School 
 

 
W 8     7:11 a.m.  North Hoosac Road at Ashton Avenue   

    7:17   Pine Cobble & Coles Grove 
    7:19   North Hoosac Road at Summer Street 

7:20   North Hoosac Road at White Oaks Road 
7:21   North Hoosac Road at Lindley Terrace 
7:22   North Hoosac Road at Simonds Road 
7:23   Simonds Road at Syndicate Road 
7:24   Simonds Road at Hartman's Garage 
7:25   Simonds Road at Jamieson Heights 
7:26   Simonds Road at Lee Terrace 
7:30   Cold Spring Road 
7:35   Arrive at Mt. Greylock Regional High School 
 
 

W 9     7:20 a.m.  School Street at Cole Avenue 
 7:22    School Street at Southworth 

   7:25   Park Street at Main Street 
7:26   Field Park at Williams Inn 
7:27   Stops along Cold Spring Road 
7:35   Arrive at Mt. Greylock Regional High School 

 
 
 
 

June 30, 2005 


